
New York School of Esthetic 

239 Central A venue, 3rd Floor 

White Plains, Y 10606 

Campus: White Plains, NY 

General: 
239 Central Avenu 
White Plain , Y I 0562 

On-Campus Hou ing Facilities 
This institution does not provide 
On-Campus Housing Facilities 

Criminal Offenses/ 

Criminal Offenses- On Campus 

Criminal Offense 
a. Murder/non-negligent manslaughter
b. Negligent manslaughter
c. Sex offenses- Forcible
d. n offenses- non-Forcible
e. Robbery
f. Aggravated assault
g. Burglary
h. Motor vehicle theft
i. Arson
j. Liquor Law Violations
k. Drug Law Violations
I. Hlegal Weapons Possession
m. Hate Crimes
n. Stalking
o. Domestic Violence
p. Dating Violence
q. Intimidation
r. Destruction of damage/vandalism

chool R ource/ ecurity Officer 
nme: 

Fire afety Officer 
Name: 

Title: Director 
239 entral Ave 
White Plains, NY l 0606 
Phone: 914-631-4432 

Hate Crimes/ 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

Title: Director 
239 Central Ave 
White Plains, NY l 060 
Phone: 9 l 4-63 l-44J2 

Local Police Crime Statistics 
Local Statistics are not included 
in the campus's statistics 
White Plain , NY Police Department 
Phone: 914-422-6111 

Arrests/ Disciplinary Action/ 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

2022
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0              
0                    

Diane Marji
Casey Penn

Diane Marji
Casey Penn

Diane Marji
2018

Diane Marji
2020

Diane Marji
2019

Diane Marji
2021




