New York School of Esthetics

239 Central Avenue, 3rd Floor White Plains, NY 10606

Campus: White Plains, NY

General:

239 Central Avenue White Plains, NY 10562 School Resource/Security Officer Name: Casey Penn

Title: Director 239 Central Ave White Plains, NY 10606 Phone: 914-631-4432 Fire Safety Officer Name: Casey Penn Title: Director 239 Central Ave White Plains, NY 1060

Phone: 914-631-4432

On-Campus Housing Facilities

This institution does not provide On-Campus Housing Facilities

Local Police Crime Statistics
Local Statistics are not included
in the campus's statistics

White Plains, NY Police Department

Phone: 914-422-6111

Criminal Offenses/

Hate Crimes/

Arrests/

Disciplinary Action/

Criminal Offenses- On Campus

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Criminal Offense					
a. Murder/non-negligent manslaughter	r 0	0	0	0	0
b. Negligent manslaughter	0	0	0	0	0
c. Sex offenses- Forcible	0	0	0	0	0
d. Sex offenses- non-Forcible	0	0	0	0	0
e. Robbery	0	0	0	0	0
f. Aggravated assault	0	0	0	0	0
g. Burglary	0	0	0	0	0
h. Motor vehicle theft	0	0	0	0	0
i. Arson	0	0	0	0	0
j. Liquor Law Violations	0	0	0	0	0
k. Drug Law Violations	0	0	0	0	0
I. Illegal Weapons Possession	0	0	0	0	0
m. Hate Crimes	0	0	0	0	0
n. Stalking	0	0	0	0	0
o. Domestic Violence	0	0	0	0	0
p. Dating Violence	0	0	0	0	0
q. Intimidation	0	0	0	0	0
r. Destruction of damage/vandalism	0	0	0	0	Ü
					0